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No. MUA-6/221(C)

MANIPUR U
CANCHIPUR: IMPHAL

NIVERSITY

Dated: 12710172021

Result ol the B.S5cGENY 6" Semester Fxamination, 2021 (Mav)

MALE

No. of Candidates Appeared : 79
No. of Candidates Passed : 61

Names of position hoelders :

FEMALE

25
20

Positlon Roll No. Name
1 8101019  BM ZULFIKAR
2 8100712  ZAKIYA BEGUM
3 8100974 THANGIAM PAIKHOMBA SINGH
4 8102635 THIAMIFIAA KHUMBA
5 8100724 REEMA KHUNIAMAYLUM
& 2100761 LAISHRAM SANATOMBI EEV
7 8100649 HAWAIBAM MERINA
3 8101008 MAIBAM ROHIT SINGH
9 8100699 MAIBAM SOPHIYA CHANU
10 8100652 BINIKA HEISHNAM
First Class {in order of roll)
6103502 7102241 7102257 7105415
B100645 E100649 8100652 8100670
8100720 8100724 B100727 8100728
8100840 8100871 B100873 8100886
8100974 8101005 8101006 8101008
8101027 82101030 8101039 8101040
Bl01087 8101117 8101120 8101143
8101742 8101755 8101756 8101760
2101789 8102624 8102634 8102635
8104100 8104133 2104142 28106107
Second Division (in order of roll)
E104467 65105643 E100655 8105703
Yet to Pass (other semesters)
6103728 6103900 7102242 7102364
8100330 B1D0905 8100957 8101025
8101133 8101136 8101140 8101163

TOTAL

7107328
8100698
8100735
8100915
8101009
8101049
8101148
8101771
8102665
8106147

7105373
8101038
8102247

PASS %

8100581
8100699
8100761
8100938
8101017
8101051
8101178
8101772
8102858

8100573
8101055
8102656

77.88

Cullege
EAPEMC
KAPEMC
KAPEMC
NBCOLL
KAPEMC
EAFEMC
KAFEMC
KAPEMC
KAFEMC
EAPEMLC

B100611
8100712
8100783
8100952
8101019
8101052
8101179
8101773
8104057

8100666
8101121
8104170

B100638
8100716
8100814
8100970
8101024
8101078
Bl101741
8101787
8104082

8100786
8101126

Nilns S5

(Prof. Ng. Nimai Sinzh)

Controller of Examinations (ifc)



